2/18/2025
2/18/2025

2/18/2025

2/18/2025
2/18/2025
2/18/2025

CFES / Horlacher

FES / Richardson

BHES / Teachers

UHS / Carlo
UHS / Carlo
BMS / Haqq

3/10/25
5/27/25

4/22/25
6/1/25
3/15/25
5/2/25

Seaquest Woodbridge
Branch Brook Park Roller
Skating Rink

Red Bull Arena

NYC - Madison Ave & 38th St
At the end of parade
Kawameeh Middle School

Woodbridge

Newark

Harrison

NY
Union
Union

Science Education
Stem Project & Skating

To learn how weather effects
the playing field of sports
Philippino Day Parade

UC St. Patrick's Day Parade
Battle of the Books

MONTHLY TOTAL:

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:

670

$165.00
$1,445.00

$4,050.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$5,660.00

$55,589.78

$300.00
$456.50

$1,100.00
$0.00

$360.00
$110.00

$2,326.50

$100,624.25

$465.00
$1,901.50

$5,150.00

$0.00 Using Outside Contractor
$360.00
$110.00

$7,986.50

$155,820.53



