BOE DATE	SCHOOL/TEACHER	DATE of TRIP	DESTINATION	CITY	PURPOSE	COUNT	STUDENT COST	DISTRICT COST	TOTAL EST. COST	NOTES
2/18/2025	CFES / Horlacher	3/10/25	Seaquest Woodbridge	Woodbridge	Science Education	1	\$165.00	\$300.00	\$465.00	
2/18/2025	FES / Richardson	5/27/25	Branch Brook Park Roller Skating Rink	Newark	Stem Project & Skating	1	\$1,445.00	\$456.50	\$1,901.50	
2/18/2025	BHES / Teachers	4/22/25	Red Bull Arena	Harrison	To learn how weather effects the playing field of sports	1	\$4,050.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,150.00	
2/18/2025	UHS / Carlo	6/1/25	NYC - Madison Ave & 38th St	NY	Philippino Day Parade	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Using Outside Contractor
2/18/2025	UHS / Carlo	3/15/25	At the end of parade	Union	UC St. Patrick's Day Parade	1	\$0.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	
2/18/2025	BMS / Haqq	5/2/25	Kawameeh Middle School	Union	Battle of the Books	1	\$0.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	
					MONTHLY TOTAL:	6	\$5,660.00	\$2,326.50	\$7,986.50	
					YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:	670	\$55,589.78	\$100,624.25	\$155,820.53	